

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 16561/2009

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2006 in SA No. 1602/2006
& RA No. 172835/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANKAJ KUMAR VISHNOI

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/10/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Shail Kr.Dwivedi, AAG
Mr.Ashutosh Kr.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.
Mr.Manoj Kr.Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms.Vandana Mishra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Amit Yadav, Adv.
Ms.Rati Gupta,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.11.2009.

Contempt, if any, is stayed till then.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(M.S.Negi)
Court Master