

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2366-2367 OF 2011

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PANKAJ KUMAR VISHNOI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2406 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 02/05/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shamiti Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for hearing at higher up in the list after summer
vacation.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khara)
| |Court Master

|
|